

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:	24-10	042	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/21/2024				In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	7/9/2024				Final action:	7/9/2024	
Title:	Redwood Creek Estuary Ecosystem Restoration Feasibility Study						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. 1 - General Agreement of the Redwood Creek Estuary Collaborative.pdf, 3. 2 - Redwood Creek FID Report_FINAL.pdf, 4. 3 - Redwood Creek Ecosystem Restoration - FCSA_26Jan2024.pdf, 5. 4 - Redwood Creek_Cert Regarding Lobbying Jan2024.pdf, 6. 5 - Redwood Creek_Self Certification for agreements_6-20-2024.pdf, 7. 6 - Redwood Creek_Cert of Authority_Public Entity_6-20-2024.pdf, 8. 7 - Memo establishing costshare proceedures_Redwood Creek 1135_17 May 2024_final.pdf, 9. 8 - Complete_with_DocuSign_Q2396046_Agreement_Fi.pdf, 10. 9 - std021.pdf, 11. 10 - Redwood Creek Estuary - Humboldt Co and CalTrout Agreement 6-21- 2024.pdf, 12. 11 - Resolution Authorizing Redwood Creek Estuary FCSA and Grant Agreement.pdf, 13. Resolution No. 24-78.pdf, 14. Executed Agreement - General Agreement of the Redwood Creek Estuary Collaborative.pdf, 15. Executed COA.pdf, 16. Executed Drug Free Workplace Certificate.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
7/9/2024	1	Board of	Supervisor	S			